™
COOLEDGE TILE QUICK KIT ORDERING GUIDE
OVERVIEW
TILE Quick Kit contain all of the components required to illuminate a surface up to 1.4 sqm.
2 Types of TILE Quick Kit:
1.	 Basic: for use where no obstacles are present and the shape is rectilinear (square  or rectangle)
2.	 Configurable: for use with obstacles and/or where angles/curves require the ability to cut TILEs in two directions
Cooledge Lighting reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notification as part of the company’s continuing product improvement program.
1. REFERENCE LAYOUTS - BASIC
2. REFERENCE LAYOUTS - CONFIGURABLE
See reverse for Ordering Information.
4 x 4 3 x 5 2 x 8
4 x 4 3 x 5 2 x 8
™
COOLEDGE TILE QUICK KIT ORDERING GUIDE
TILE QUICK KIT CONTENTS
Quantity
System
Overview
Description
16 TILE Interior
600lm, CRI80,
3000K/4000K
2
TILE Interior
Connector Kit
Connector Strip +
Jumper Wires
1
TILE Interior
Starter Cable
10’ (3m) Cable
1
Dimmable LED
Driver
90W, 58VDC,
0/1-10V input
BASIC KIT CONFIGURABLE KIT
Quantity
System
Overview
Description
12 TILE Interior
600lm, CRI80,
3000K/4000K
4
TILE Interior
Cut-Out Kit
Cut-out TILE  + Long
Jumper Wire
2
TILE Interior
Connector Kit
Connector Strip +
Jumper Wires
1
TILE Interior
Starter Cable
10’ (3m) Cable
1
Dimmable LED
Driver
90W, 58VDC,
0/1-10V input
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code Certification #TILEs #Cut-outs CCT
TILE Quick Kit Basic:
600lm, 3000K, CRI80  – CE Compliant
TILE-QKT-600-30-CE-BAS CE Compliant 16 0 3000K
TILE Quick Kit Basic:
600lm, 4000K, CRI80  - CE Compliant
TILE-QKT-600-40-CE-BAS CE Compliant 16 0 4000K
TILE Quick Kit Configurable:
600lm, 3000K, CRI80 - CE Compliant
TILE-QKT-600-30-CE-CFG CE Compliant 12 4 3000K
TILE Quick Kit Configurable:
600lm, 4000K, CRI80 - CE Compliant
TILE-QKT-600-40-CE-CFG CE Compliant 12 4 4000K